REGIONAUX JUNIORS

9 & 10 FEVRIER 2019 - NICE

Class

10

CLASSEMENTS DUOS LIBRES - ELIMINATOIRES

CLUBS

AS MONACO NATATION

BLANCHARD Thays
DUMONT Elena

CN CANNES

LYONNARD Maddie
RAFFAT Noemie

OLYMPIC NICE NATATION

FENIRA Elyssa
PODKOWA Emilie

MARSEILLE DOLFIN

BASSET Caroline
LUJAN Jade

OLYMPIC NICE NATATION 2

BANCEL Léna
RIVIER Clarisse

CN ANTIBES

LAPLANCHE Ysée
PORCEL Koralie

ST-LAURENT-DU-VAR NAT SYNCHRO

DOLFI Flora
LEVY Juliana

NAT SYNCHRO MARTIGUES

AVERSA Margaux
RORATO Calista

CN ARTISTIQUES VAUCLUSIENNES

DRUTEL Oceane
GHARES Leina

AUBAGNE NATATION

BARLE Candice
BELLAFRONTE Chiara

2003
2002

2003
2002

2001
2002

2002
2003

2002
2002

2003
2003

2002
2003

2003
2003

2003
2003

2002
2003

R: LERICHE Lola

R: GAILLOT Maelly

R: CAURO Nyna

f(\a,

\ NATATION

SCORE LIBRE

67,6500
20,4 /I 27,3 /I 19,95
2003
66,6750
20,025 /1 27 /I 19,65
2004
65,5750
19,8 /I 26,5 /I 19275
2003
65,5000
19,725 /I 26,2 /I 19,575
64,6250
19,275 /I 26,3 /I 19,05
64,3250
19,65 /I 257 /I 18,975
63,4750
19,35 /I 256 /I 18,625
63,1250
19,125 /I 251 /I 189
62,9000
18,975 /I 254 /I 18,525
61,1000

1845 /I 245 /I 18,15



